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Commercial offer 

 

JSC “Molochny Mir” is one of the leaders in dairy industry of the Republic of Belarus, 

processing more than 180 thousand tons of milk annually. The range of products reaches more 

than 300 kinds: whole milk products, rennet cheese, demineralized whey powder, butter, ice-

cream etc. The full range, packing information and other characteristics of goods are provided 

at our web-site: http://milkpower.by    

JSC “Molochny Mir” is ready to cooperate with wholesale companies, which work at dairy 

market, also with distribution networks, food industry enterprises etc.  

The moto of our company is: «Quality is our mainstream!». The quality is approved by im-

plementation of quality management systems which correspond to СТБ ISO 9001-2009, СТБ 

1470-2012, СТБ ИСО 14001-2005, СТБ 18001-2009, ГОСТР ИСО 22000-2007, FSSC 

22000:2013 requirements. Moreover, the high quality is conformed by “Halal” and “Kosher” 

certificates.  

JSC “Molochny Mir” is interested in diversification of its markets and increasing the num-

ber of partners, that’s why we are ready to offer: 

 

Product de-

scription/name 

Package, 

weight/vo

lume 

HS code 

Pieces 

per 

package 

Shelf life 
Legal 

acts 

Price $ 

(exc 

VAT), 

CIF 

Photo 

Cheese  

«Kalozhsky» 

premium  

(similar to 

«Maasdam») 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 2 220 days 

ТУ 

РБ 

50004

0357.

005 

4,10 

 

http://milkpower.by/


Cheese  

«Avgustov-

sky»  

(similar to 

«Maasdam» 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 2 220 days 

ТУ 

BY 

50004

0357.

013 

4,10 

 

Cheese  

«Gollandsky 

premium»  

(similar to 

«Gauda») 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 5 220 days 

ТУ 

BY  

10149

7290.

009 

3.70 

 

Cheese 

«Grouda» 

(similar to 

«Gauda») 

 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 5 220 days 

ТУ 

BY 

50004

0357.

012 

3.70 

 

Cheese   

«Rossiysky 

osoby» 

 (similar to 

«Tilsiter») 

 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 2 220 days 

ТУ 

РБ 

19026

8633.

003 

3.95 

 

Cheese  

«Smetankovy»  

(similar to 

«Tilsiter») 

 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 2 220 days 

ТУ 

ВY 

10149

7290.

015 

3.95 

 

Cheese  

«Tilzitsky»  

(similar to 

«Tilsiter») 

 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 2 220 days 

ТУ 

ВY 

10149

7290.

006 

3.95 

 

Cheese  

«Slivochny»  

(similar to 

 «Tilsiter») 

 

polymeric 

package 
0406909909 2 220 days 

ТУ 

ВY 

10149

7290.

015 - 

2006 

3.95 

 

Sterilized milk 

2.5% fat 

 

ТВА 1 l 0401201109 12 

4 months (at stor-

age temperature 

range of 0°C to 

+20°C), 

СТБ 

1746-

2007 

0.60 

 



Sterilized milk 

3.2% fat 

 

 

 

 

 

ТВА 1 l 0401209109 12 

6 months (at stor-

age temperature 

range of 0°C to 

+10°C) 

СТБ 

1746-

2007 

0.61 

 

Frozen curd 

snack 23% fat, 

vanilla 

metalized 

polypro-

pylene 

mem-

brane, 40 

g 

0406102003 24/ 48 4 months 

TY 

BY 

10009

8867.

230 

0,25 

 

Frozen curd 

snack 23% fat, 

chocolate 

metalized 

polypro-

pylene 

mem-

brane, 40 

g 

0406102003 24/ 48 4 months 

TY 

BY 

10009

8867.

230 

0,25 

 

Sweet cream 

butter 82.5% 

fat (unsalted) 

weight, 20 

kg 
0405101900 1 box 9-24 months 

СТБ 

1890-

2008 

4.40 

 

Sweet cream 

butter 82.5% 

fat (unsalted) 

packed 

200g in 

laminated 

foil 

0405101100 40/15 
60-180 days 

 

СТБ 

1890-

2008 

0.95 

 
Sweet cream 

butter  

“Krestanskoe”  

72,5 % fat (un-

salted) 

weight, 20 

kg 
0405203000 1 box 9-24 months 

СТБ 

1890-

2008 

4.25 

 

Sweet cream 

butter 

 “Krestyanskoe 

72,5 % fat (un-

salted) 

 

packed 

200 g in 

laminated 

foil 

0405203000 40/15 
60-180 days 

 

СТБ 

1890-

2008 

0.90 

 

Demineralized 

whey powder 

weight, 25 

kg, paper 

bag with 

inner plas-

tic layer 

0404100200 1 bag 12 months 

ТУ 

ВY 

10009

8867.

219-

2007 

1.2 

 

  

The prices can change depending on currency exchange rates. The prices are provided exclud-

ing VAT, CIF (Incoterms 2010). Delivery can be provided on FCA, DAP etc. terms. In this case 

prices will be recalculated taking into account logistics and terms chosen. 



Minimum order quantity is discussed individually. The goods can be dispatched by auto 

transport, by rail, by sea. 

We are ready to provide our customers with proper label translation in English or any other 

language on demand. 

Sales are carried out by direct negotiations. 

Hope, you will find our offer appealing.  

Please, contact us for more details: 

phone: +375 152 48 06 53  

e-mail: ved@milk.by. 

 

 

 

 

 


